Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue.  Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range
extension and, therefore, reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements.  All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal.
14
4mm PIN
 FITTING CODE
4.7mm PIN
 FITTING CODE
FITTING
SIZE
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
D
(mm)
D1
(mm)
FUSION
TIME (secs)
COOLING
TIME
(mins)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BOX
QUANTITY
BOX SIZE
(W X L X D) mm
EBKHFM20X90 EBKHA20X90 20 x 90deg 83 40 63 43 20 35 3 0.15 40 295 X 485 X 199
EBKHFM25X90 EBKHA25X90 25 x 90deg 76 41 60 35 25 30 3 0.06 100 295 X 485 X 333
EBKHFM32X90 EBKHA32X90 32 x 90deg 84 40 62 44 32 60 5 0.10 80 295 X 485 X 333
EBKHFM40X90 EBKHA40X90 40 x 90deg 91 42 65 52 40 50 5 0.12 65 295 X 485 X 333
EBKHFM50X90 EBKHA50X90 50 x 90deg 103 45 72 63 50 90 5 0.17 50 295 X 485 X 333
EBKHFM63X90 EBKHA63X90 63 x 90deg 123 50 84 81 63 35 5 0.31 25 295 X 485 X 333
EBKHFM75X90 EBKHA75X90 75 x 90deg 141 53 92 95 75 70 5 0.44 20 295 X 485 X 333
EBKHFM90X90 EBKHA90X90 90 x 90deg 165 60 109 113 90 90 10 0.68 15 295 X 485 X 424
EBKHFM110X90 EBKHA110X90 110 x 90deg 204 73 135 137 110 160 15 1.15 6 295 X 485 X 333
EBKHFM125X90 EBKHA125X90 125 x 90deg 228 78 152 154 125 200 15 1.64 6 295 X 485 X 424
EBKHFM160X90 EBKHA160X90 160 x 90deg 305 87 205 201 160 360 20 5.00 2 295 X 485 X 424
EBKHFM180X90 EBKHA180X90 180 x 90deg 308 90 197 222 180 360 20 4.12 2 575 X 315 X 329
90° Elbow
PE100  |  Water PN 16  |  Gas 10 Bar
Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue.  Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range
extension and, therefore, reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements.  All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal.
55
4.7mm PIN
FITTING CODE
FITTING SIZE
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
 (mm)
L2
(mm)
D
 (mm)
D1
 (mm)
FUSION TIME
(secs)
COOLING TIME
(mins)
WEIGHT
 (kg) BOX QUANTITY BOX SIZE
 (W X L X D) mm
EYA20X90 20 x 90deg 83 40 63 43 20 35 3 0.14 40 295 X 485 X 199
EYA25X90 25 x 90deg 76 41 60 35 25 30 3 0.06 100 295 X 485 X 333
EYA32X90 32 x 90deg 84 40 62 44 32 60 5 0.10 80 295 X 485 X 333
EYA63X90 63 x 90deg 123 50 84 81 63 35 5 0.29 25 295 X 485 X 333
EYA90X90 90 x 90deg 165 60 109 113 90 90 10 0.69 15 295 X 485 X 424
EYA125X90 125 x 90deg 228 78 152 154 125 200 15 1.61 6 295 X 485 X 424
EYA180X90 180 x 90deg 320 104 211 213 180 300 20 4.19 2 295 X 485 X 424
90° Elbow
PE80  |  Gas 7 Bar